
The library is situated between Surrey Heath Borough Council Offices and 

Camberley Theatre. There are disabled parking bays and limited short stay, 

pay and display parking spaces adjacent to the library for a maximum of 30 

minutes (cash only). If planning to visit for longer, you may prefer to park at 

the multi storey car park behind the theatre. The library is a 5 minute walk 

from the train station, and serviced by the following bus routes: 

1, 2, 3, 11, 34, 35, 194, 500, 598, X30, X94 

Join the Library for 

FREE TODAY: 
@Camberleylibrary 

@CamberleyLib 

@camberley_library 

Welcome to 

Camberley Library 
Knoll Road, Camberley, GU15 3SY 

Monday 9:30am—5:30pm 

Tuesday 9:30am—7:00pm 

Wednesday 9:30am—5:30pm 

Thursday 9:30am—5:30pm 

Friday 9:30am—5:30pm 

Saturday 9:30am—5:00pm 



Use our computers 

for 2 hours FREE 

every day 

we are open 

Access to Ancestry and Find My Past 

(only available in Surrey libraries)  

Search your family history using a 

selection of UK censuses, parish 

records and many other national and 

international databases. 

Please note that the 1921 Census 

is not available. 

             Borrowers now have 

             access to over eight 

         million items of stock 

     from over 380 branches 

   as part of The Libraries 

        Consortium (TLC) 

  
  
FREE to join any Surrey Library 

       
       

    
FREE to borrow up to 25 books 

       
       

    
Only 75p to reserve a title from anywhere 

       
       

       
    in  TLC (Cheaper than buying the book!) 

       
       

   FREE online resources such as eBooks, 

       
       

       
   eAudiobooks. Newspapers and Magazines 

Children’s Events 
 
Pebble Rhymetime 
Suitable for ages 0 to 5 years 
Free events- Donation Suggested 

 Every Thursday at 10.30am 

 Every Friday at 10.30am 

 Every Saturday at 10.30am 
 
Storytime 
Suitable for ages 2 to 5 years 
Free events- Donation Suggested 

 Every Monday at 10.30am 

 Every Wednesday at 10.30am 
 
 
Construction Club 
Suitable for ages 7 to 11 years. 
Pay What You Like- Minimum £1.50 
per child 

 Every other Saturday at 10:30am 
 
Chatterbooks reading group 
Suitable for children aged from 8 to 
12 years. Places are limited to 10. 
 Every first Tuesday at 4.30pm. 
 
All Age Events: 
 
Intergenerational Rhymetime 
Young or old, come along to our 
special Rhymetime where you can 
immerse yourself in the memories of 
your childhood. 

 Last Tuesday of every month at 
10.30am 

 
 

Adult’s Events 
 
Camberley library reading group 
We are currently welcoming new 
members, just turn up to one of the 
meetings. 

 Every first Monday of the month at 
10.15am. 

 
Hear Here Hearing Champion 
sessions 

NHS volunteers, trained by the 
audiology department of the Royal 
Surrey County Hospital, providing 
community based hearing aid 
maintenance. 

 Every first Tuesday of the month 
from 2pm until 4pm. 

 
Reading friends 
Bring your own book (BYOB) 
Camberley group: 

 Every third Wednesday of the 
month at 2.30pm. 

 
Digital Buddy 
Do you want help using a computer, 
the internet, your iPad, tablet or  
Smart Phone,? 

 Every Wednesday from 10am-
12noon (Appointment Only) 

 
For more information and to 
find out about our upcoming 
special events visit us at: 
www.surreycc.gov.uk/
camberleylibrary 


